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Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 09/09/2014

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 09/09/2014

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 14029578 Date: 2014-09-09 00:17:19 Type: THREATS

Location: 60 RAILROAD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029579 Date: 2014-09-09 00:34:58 Type: ASSSIT OTHER PD

Location: 10 CLARENCE TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029580 Date: 2014-09-09 00:42:21 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 53 BELLEVUE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029581 Date: 2014-09-09 01:19:46 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 169 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029582 Date: 2014-09-09 01:22:50 Type: ROBBERY ARMED

Location: 94 AMES ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029583 Date: 2014-09-09 01:44:06 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & MILTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029584 Date: 2014-09-09 01:49:59 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: ACTON ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029585 Date: 2014-09-09 02:10:51 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: SARATOGA ST & SUNSET AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029586 Date: 2014-09-09 02:17:10 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: BLAKELIN ST & MANCHESTER ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029587 Date: 2014-09-09 02:28:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029588 Date: 2014-09-09 02:41:15 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CHESTER ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029589 Date: 2014-09-09 02:52:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & CROSS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029590 Date: 2014-09-09 03:39:06 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & MARGIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029591 Date: 2014-09-09 03:39:29 Type: ALARMS

Location: 79 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029592 Date: 2014-09-09 03:58:37 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: HAVERHILL ST & RAILROAD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029593 Date: 2014-09-09 03:59:22 Type: ALARMS

Location: 206 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029594 Date: 2014-09-09 04:48:20 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: CLIFTON ST & EASTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029595 Date: 2014-09-09 04:57:42 Type: ALARMS

Location: 61 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029596 Date: 2014-09-09 06:21:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029597 Date: 2014-09-09 06:37:04 Type: STOL/MV/PR

Location: 112 MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029598 Date: 2014-09-09 06:51:30 Type: STOLEN PROP

Location: 3 EASTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029599 Date: 2014-09-09 07:11:17 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMESBURY ST & CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029601 Date: 2014-09-09 07:25:37 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 84 BELKNAP ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029600 Date: 2014-09-09 07:25:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CARVER ST & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029602 Date: 2014-09-09 07:27:22 Type: ALARMS

Location: 360 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029603 Date: 2014-09-09 08:01:06 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MERRIMACK ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029604 Date: 2014-09-09 08:14:02 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029605 Date: 2014-09-09 08:53:02 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 219 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029606 Date: 2014-09-09 09:21:57 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: INMAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029607 Date: 2014-09-09 09:41:08 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 12 METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029608 Date: 2014-09-09 09:42:05 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 112 MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029609 Date: 2014-09-09 10:22:46 Type: LARCENY/MV/PAST

Location: 17 WOODLAND ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029610 Date: 2014-09-09 10:37:34 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029611 Date: 2014-09-09 10:46:03 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 23 FURBER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029612 Date: 2014-09-09 10:51:36 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BRADFORD ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029614 Date: 2014-09-09 10:51:42 Type: ALARMS

Location: 1055 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029613 Date: 2014-09-09 10:52:25 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 99 LOWELL ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029615 Date: 2014-09-09 10:58:43 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 28 AMHERST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029616 Date: 2014-09-09 11:06:23 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 75 COOLIDGE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029617 Date: 2014-09-09 11:18:26 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: BERKELEY ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029618 Date: 2014-09-09 11:19:31 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 11 DANA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029619 Date: 2014-09-09 11:31:52 Type: ASSSIT OTHER PD

Location: 26 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029620 Date: 2014-09-09 11:31:52 Type: ALARMS

Location: 61 WILMOT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029621 Date: 2014-09-09 11:37:43 Type: LIC PLATE STO

Location: 9 WOOD WY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029622 Date: 2014-09-09 11:39:49 Type: M/V STOP

Location: PARK & THORNDIKE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029623 Date: 2014-09-09 11:59:52 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 187 CHESTNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029625 Date: 2014-09-09 12:06:56 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 126 MAPLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029624 Date: 2014-09-09 12:07:11 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: RT114

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029626 Date: 2014-09-09 12:10:10 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 29 CABOT RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029627 Date: 2014-09-09 12:24:31 Type: M/V STOP

Location: TREMONT ST & WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029628 Date: 2014-09-09 12:31:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & WEST ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029629 Date: 2014-09-09 12:39:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029630 Date: 2014-09-09 12:48:51 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: 21 NEWTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029631 Date: 2014-09-09 13:36:00 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: BUCKLEY GARAGE / 295 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029632 Date: 2014-09-09 13:47:38 Type: 209A/VIOLATION

Location: 388 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029633 Date: 2014-09-09 13:50:46 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029634 Date: 2014-09-09 13:55:47 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: HAVERHILL ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029635 Date: 2014-09-09 14:09:32 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 198 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029636 Date: 2014-09-09 14:14:30 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: BENNET ST & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029637 Date: 2014-09-09 14:22:34 Type: UNATENEDCHILD

Location: 37 FERN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029638 Date: 2014-09-09 14:30:26 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: 2 STEARNS AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029639 Date: 2014-09-09 14:36:09 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029640 Date: 2014-09-09 14:40:29 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: LALEY MULTISERVICES / 379 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029641 Date: 2014-09-09 14:46:15 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 391 CHESTNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029643 Date: 2014-09-09 14:56:53 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029642 Date: 2014-09-09 14:58:19 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: APPLETON ST & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029644 Date: 2014-09-09 15:07:48 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: DUNKIN DONUTS / 225 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029645 Date: 2014-09-09 15:10:51 Type: AMBULANCE ASSSI

Location: S BROADWAY & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029646 Date: 2014-09-09 15:16:59 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: AMES ST & YALE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029647 Date: 2014-09-09 15:20:46 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 34 CRESCENT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029648 Date: 2014-09-09 15:25:55 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: TAYLOR RENTAL / 637 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029649 Date: 2014-09-09 15:41:32 Type: 209A/VIOLATION

Location: 388 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029650 Date: 2014-09-09 15:41:59 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 660 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029651 Date: 2014-09-09 16:04:06 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: COMMON ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029652 Date: 2014-09-09 16:37:04 Type: SEX OFF. PAST

Location: 8 GREEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029653 Date: 2014-09-09 16:38:36 Type: THREATS

Location: 14 FARLEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029654 Date: 2014-09-09 17:25:41 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 100 SAUNDERS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029655 Date: 2014-09-09 17:28:17 Type: FIGHT

Location: 19 CORNISH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029657 Date: 2014-09-09 17:49:12 Type: THREATS
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Location: COLONIAL HEIGHTS CARE AND REHAB / 55 S UNION ST #212 FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029656 Date: 2014-09-09 17:49:45 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: MONROE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029659 Date: 2014-09-09 17:55:44 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 550 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029658 Date: 2014-09-09 17:55:57 Type: M/V STOP

Location: KLIER CT & PLEASANT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029660 Date: 2014-09-09 18:00:19 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 401 CANAL ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029661 Date: 2014-09-09 18:18:10 Type: E911 HANGUP

Location: D-6 INDUSTRIES / 605 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029662 Date: 2014-09-09 18:19:35 Type: NEIGHBOR PROB

Location: 340 HAVERHILL ST #7

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029663 Date: 2014-09-09 18:21:44 Type: LIC PLATE STO

Location: 1 PLEASANT TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029664 Date: 2014-09-09 18:25:33 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 29 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029665 Date: 2014-09-09 18:27:49 Type: DISORDERLY

Location: CONGRESS ST & MAGNOLIA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029666 Date: 2014-09-09 18:43:14 Type: SHOPLIFTING

Location: MARCOS DEVERS CAMPAIGN / 489 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029667 Date: 2014-09-09 18:52:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 3 WOODLAND ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029668 Date: 2014-09-09 18:53:45 Type: LOCKOUT

Location: 113 OXFORD ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029670 Date: 2014-09-09 19:05:10 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 118 BENNINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029669 Date: 2014 09 09 19:06:57 Type: DRUG OVERDOSE
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Location: 67 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029671 Date: 2014-09-09 19:09:40 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: ABREU RESIDENCE / 498 HAVERHILL ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029672 Date: 2014-09-09 19:20:58 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: BROADWAY DENTAL / 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029673 Date: 2014-09-09 19:30:11 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 169 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029674 Date: 2014-09-09 19:33:33 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 19 CORNISH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029675 Date: 2014-09-09 19:57:21 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 4 MT VERNON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029676 Date: 2014-09-09 20:00:16 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: WHITTMORE COMPANY / 30 GLENN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029677 Date: 2014-09-09 20:20:14 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HIGH ST & STORROW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029678 Date: 2014-09-09 20:40:02 Type: ROBBERY ARMED

Location: HAVERHILL ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029679 Date: 2014-09-09 20:43:37 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 200 PARKER ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029680 Date: 2014-09-09 20:45:29 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 61 SAUNDERS ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029681 Date: 2014-09-09 21:10:21 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029682 Date: 2014-09-09 21:15:31 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 8 MASON ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029683 Date: 2014-09-09 21:49:15 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: LAWRENCE ST & OAK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029684 Date: 2014 09 09 22:04:52 Type: STOL/MV/PAS
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Location: FRANKLIN ST & METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029685 Date: 2014-09-09 22:11:51 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 55 BROOKFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029686 Date: 2014-09-09 22:13:19 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 25 KINGSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029687 Date: 2014-09-09 22:27:49 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: FROST SCHOOL / 33 HAMLET ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029688 Date: 2014-09-09 22:28:58 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LAWRENCE HIGH / 70 N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029689 Date: 2014-09-09 22:29:25 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: CHILD CARE CENTER / 581 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029690 Date: 2014-09-09 22:30:38 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: NATIONAL AMUSEMENTS / 41 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029691 Date: 2014-09-09 22:31:12 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: MARKET BASKET WAREHOUSE / 1 GROCERY WY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029694 Date: 2014-09-09 22:31:46 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: MARSHALLS / null

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029692 Date: 2014-09-09 22:31:59 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: ALBRITE CARPET CLEANING COMP. / 223 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029693 Date: 2014-09-09 22:32:49 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LAWRENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY / 67 DUCKETT AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029695 Date: 2014-09-09 22:41:50 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: ESSEX ST & FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029696 Date: 2014-09-09 23:19:16 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: TARSHI,MICHAEL LAW OFFICES / 510 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14029697 Date: 2014-09-09 23:49:34 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 238 HAVERHILL ST #1

===========================================================================
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360 record(s)

{ call presslog("2014-09-09","0000","2014-09-09","2359") }
Total records found: 360 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu
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